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1) 000-2019-K11168  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /40 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-7-107 Saarenmaa
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-62 TAPIOLA
2) 000-2019-K11454  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /701 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-7-71 LIPPOLA
224-411-7-75 FAKKILA
224-411-7-94 TUOHISALO
224-411-7-98 UUSITALO
224-411-7-105 Santasyrja
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-70 SAYNASKA
224-411-7-71 LIPPOLA
224-411-7-75 FAKKILA
224-411-7-84 VIENOLA
224-411-7-91 MURKKULA
224-411-7-93 UKULA
224-411-7-94 TUOHISALO
433-408-7-106 MURRONMAKI
3) 000-2019-K11470  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m/32m
Rasitetut:
224-411-7-94 TUOHISALO
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-84 VIENOLA
4) 000-2019-K11507  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /981 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-7-19 RAUHALA
224-411-7-46 VALIKANGAS
224-411-7-60 KOSKI |
224-411-7-74 KANTOLA
224-411-7-98 UUSITALO
224-411-7-105 Santasyrja
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-19 RAUHALA
224-411-7-23 SALMI
224-411-7-25 PAIVOLA
224-411-7-60 KOSKI |
224-411-7-78 METSAPIRTTI
224-411-7-85 LAMPIPIRTTI
224-411-7-87 LEVOLA
224-411-7-98 UUSITALO
224-411-7-105 Santasyrja

5) 000-2019-K11720  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/5 m/ 606 m
Rasitetut:
224-402-15-9 KARKI
Oikeutetut:
224-402-10-3 AHRANIEMI



6) 000-2019-K11760
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Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4 m/ 111 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-1-20
224-411-1-34
224-411-1-41

Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-15
224-411-1-16
224-411-1-18
224-411-1-20
224-411-1-22
224-411-1-26
224-411-1-27
224-411-1-34

7) 000-2019-K11762

MARILA
KUPITTAA
Penttila |

KOIVURINNE
PAIVARINNE
OIVALA
MARILA
KUUSIKKO
KOIVURINNE |
OIVALA |
KUPITTAA

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4 m/ 97 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-1-16
224-411-1-34

Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-15

8) 000-2019-K11764

PAIVARINNE
KUPITTAA

KOIVURINNE

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4 m/ 63 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-1-22
Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-18
224-411-1-26
224-411-1-27
9) 000-2019-K11771

KUUSIKKO

OIVALA
KOIVURINNE |
OIVALA |

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4m/ 76 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-1-34

Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-18
224-411-1-22
224-411-1-26
224-411-1-27

10) 000-2019-K11775

KUPITTAA

OIVALA
KUUSIKKO
KOIVURINNE |
OIVALA |

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4 m /53 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-1-27
Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-26
11) 000-2019-K11938

OIVALA |

KOIVURINNE |

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m/ 96 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-3-54
224-411-3-88
iitty
224-411-3-89

Oikeutetut:
224-411-3-54
224-411-3-89

KESALA
Alitalo-Aliklemola-Lintulankujan n

Lintumaki

KESALA
Lintumaéki
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Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4 m /55 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-4-94
Oikeutetut:
224-411-4-93
13) 000-2019-K12048

LANA

JOKIRINNE

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4m /43 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-7-98
224-411-7-99

224-411-7-105

Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-11
224-411-7-99

14) 000-2019-K13253

UUSITALO
MANTYLA
Santasyrja

NUMMELA
MANTYLA

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/5m /223 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-2-18
224-411-2-23
224-411-3-10
224-411-3-16
224-411-3-71
224-411-3-86
224-411-4-9

Oikeutetut:
224-411-2-18
224-411-3-10
224-411-3-16
224-411-3-86
224-411-4-9

15) 000-2019-K13599

VARTIAMAKI
Manni
KOTIMAKI
ARVOLA
SARA

Ylitalo
PELTOMAKI

VARTIAMAKI
KOTIMAKI
ARVOLA
Ylitalo
PELTOMAKI

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/7m /84 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-3-76
224-411-3-87

Oikeutetut:
224-411-3-9
224-411-3-36
224-411-3-39
224-411-3-40
224-411-3-42
224-411-3-63
224-411-3-77

16) 000-2019-K13619

JOENSUU
JARVELA

PEHKULA
KESAMOKKI
KOIVUNNOKKA
TUPALANNOKKA
RAPOLA
JOKISUU
LINTULANNITTY

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/5m/ 125 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-3-61
224-411-3-77

Oikeutetut:
224-411-3-20
224-411-3-61

SUVIPELTO
LINTULANNITTY

SUVIRANTA
SUVIPELTO



17)

18)

19)

20)

21)
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Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /335 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-3-77
224-411-3-80
224-411-3-88
iitty
224-411-3-89
224-411-3-90

Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-42
224-411-1-43
224-411-3-20
224-411-3-22
224-411-3-26
224-411-3-28
224-411-3-30
224-411-3-36
224-411-3-40
224-411-3-54
224-411-3-61
224-411-3-77
224-411-3-80
224-411-3-82
224-411-3-89
224-411-3-90
224-874-2-1

)
000-2019-K13797

LINTULANNIITTY
ALI-KLEMOLA
Alitalo-Aliklemola-Lintulankujan n

Lintumaki
Honka

Antti

Jukka
SUVIRANTA
RANTAKOTO
SAARELA
VASKILA
SAARIKOTO
KESAMOKKI
TUPALANNOKKA
KESALA
SUVIPELTO
LINTULANNITTY
ALI-KLEMOLA
RAJAKALLIO
Lintumaki

Honka
Yhteismetsa Node (useassa kunnassa

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4m/75m

Rasitetut:
224-411-4-95
224-411-4-97

Oikeutetut:
224-411-4-90
224-411-4-97

000-2019-K13885

RAUHALA
RANTALA

RANTALA |
RANTALA

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/5m /11 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-5-65
Oikeutetut:
224-411-5-63
000-2019-K13888

LEHTORANTA

KOIVIKKO

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/5m/8 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-5-65
Oikeutetut:
224-411-5-64
000-2019-K13913

LEHTORANTA

KUUSIKKO

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4m/5m

Rasitetut:
224-411-7-99

Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-11

MANTYLA

NUMMELA
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22) 000-2019-K14056  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/ 7 m /705 m
Rasitetut:
224-402-10-6 MAKI
Oikeutetut:
224-402-10-9 Heikkala
23) 000-2019-K14129  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/ 7 m /2963 m
Rasitetut:
224-402-8-25 SANTAMAKI
224-402-8-73 SAARES
224-402-10-6 MAKI
Oikeutetut:
224-402-8-25 SANTAMAKI
224-402-10-4 SALONMAA
224-402-10-5 EFFOINAHO
224-402-10-6 MAKI
224-402-10-9 Heikkala
224-402-10-10 Heikkala Il
224-402-10-12 Katajapelto
24) 000-2019-K14143  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/8 m /342 m
Rasitetut:
224-402-10-6 MAKI
Oikeutetut:
224-402-10-5 EFFOINAHO
224-402-10-9 Heikkala
224-402-10-10 Heikkala Il
224-402-10-12 Katajapelto
25) 000-2019-K14148  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/ 10 m /420 m
Rasitetut:
224-402-10-5 EFFOINAHO
Oikeutetut:
224-402-10-6 MAKI
224-402-10-9 Heikkala
224-402-10-10 Heikkala Il
26) 000-2019-K14149  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/8 m /125 m
Rasitetut:
224-402-10-6 MAKI
Oikeutetut:
224-402-10-12 Katajapelto
27) 000-2019-K14150  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/ 7 m /492 m
Rasitetut:
224-402-10-5 EFFOINAHO
224-402-10-6 MAKI
Oikeutetut:
224-402-10-9 Heikkala
224-402-10-10 Heikkala Il
28) 000-2019-K14152  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/ 7 m /622 m
Rasitetut:
224-402-10-5 EFFOINAHO
Oikeutetut:

224-402-10-6 MAKI
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29) 000-2019-K14188  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/ 7 m /346 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-1-35 VARPASELKA
224-411-1-38 HEIKKILA
Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-29 VASKIHUHTA
224-411-1-38 HEIKKILA
30) 000-2019-K14189 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/ 7 m /662 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-1-37 VIRKKILA
224-411-1-38 HEIKKILA
Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-29 VASKIHUHTA
31) 000-2019-K14351  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/9m /398 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-3-80 ALI-KLEMOLA
224-411-3-84 Ali-Klemolan pellot
Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-41 Penttila |
224-411-3-3 KALLIOLA
224-411-3-6 SAAVASUO
224-411-3-63 JOKISUU
224-411-3-79 Poukamo
224-411-3-80 ALI-KLEMOLA
32) 000-2019-K14358  Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/5m /108 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-3-80 ALI-KLEMOLA

Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-41 Penttila |
224-411-3-3 KALLIOLA
224-411-3-6 SAAVASUO
224-411-3-63 JOKISUU
224-411-3-79 Poukamo
224-411-3-80 ALI-KLEMOLA

33) 000-2019-K14368  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/ 11 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-876-2 VESIALUE

Oikeutetut:
224-411-3-9 PEHKULA
224-411-3-36 KESAMOKKI
224-411-3-39 KOIVUNNOKKA
224-411-3-40 TUPALANNOKKA
224-411-3-42 RAPOLA
224-411-3-63 JOKISUU
224-411-3-77 LINTULANNIITTY

34) 000-2019-K14392

Rasitetut:

224-411-4-113

Oikeutetut:
224-411-4-62

Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/3m/9m

Lautatiensuo

MUTAPALSTA



35)

36)

37)

38)

39)

40)

41)
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Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4 m /293 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-7-98
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-56
224-411-7-65
000-2019-K14426

UUSITALO

PELTOLA
SEPPALA

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m/ 119 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-7-94
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-91
000-2019-K14428

TUOHISALO

MURKKULA

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m/ 133 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-7-94
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-93
000-2019-K14452

TUOHISALO

UKULA

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4 m/ 137 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-7-46
224-411-7-83

Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-46
224-411-7-82

000-2019-K14827

VALIKANGAS
SALOMAKI

VALIKANGAS
KATAJAMAKI

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4 m /55 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-3-56
224-411-3-75
224-411-3-76

Oikeutetut:
224-411-3-34
224-411-3-75

000-2019-K14846

Rasitetut:

224-411-7-105

Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-25
000-2019-K14847

NASKINNOKKA
KOIVIKKO
JOENSUU

VIUHKONNIEMI
KOIVIKKO

Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/4m/8 m

Santasyrja

PAIVOLA

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/5 m /604 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-7-69
224-411-7-74

Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-30
224-411-7-68
224-411-7-69
224-411-7-74

TYYNELA |
KANTOLA

TYYNELA
KUMPULA
TYYNELA |
KANTOLA



42)

43)

44)

45)

46)

47)

48)

49)

50)
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000-2019-K14848  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/5m/ 18 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-7-69 TYYNELA |
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-68 KUMPULA
000-2019-K14956  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /86 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-7-60 KOSKI |
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-87 LEVOLA
000-2019-K17529  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/4m /13 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-1-34 KUPITTAA
Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-16 PAIVARINNE
000-2019-K17610  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/5m /136 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-7-98 UUSITALO
224-411-7-105 Santasyrja
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-98 UUSITALO
000-2019-K17662  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /79 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-7-105 Santasyrja
Oikeutetut:
224-411-10-0 LEIKKAUS
000-2019-K20857  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/4m/41m
Rasitetut:
224-411-3-47 SAAVALAMPI
Oikeutetut:
224-411-3-46 ERALAMPI
000-2019-K20858  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/3m/25m
Rasitetut:
224-411-5-113 ETELAMAKI
Oikeutetut:
224-411-5-39 TUULENSUU
000-2019-K20859  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /91 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-7-73 VASKIJARVEN SORA-ALUE
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-29 SORANOTTOPAIKKA
000-2019-K21348  Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/4m /51 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-7-102 SORAKOLMIO
Oikeutetut:

224-411-7-28 SORANOTTOPAIKKA



51)

52)

53)

54)

55)

56)
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Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m/ 1874 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-7-96

Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-95
224-411-7-96
224-411-7-100
224-411-7-103

000-2019-K21372

PERKONMAA

HIRVIPURO
PERKONMAA
LEMPISTO
LEMPISTONMAA
Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4 m /80 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-7-96
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-103
000-2019-K21815

PERKONMAA

LEMPISTONMAA
Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/5m/ 660 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-5-134
Oikeutetut:
224-411-11-0
000-2019-K22021

Vanha-Hongisto

VILHELMSBERG
Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4 m/ 179 m

Rasitetut:
224-402-8-169
Oikeutetut:
224-402-8-159
000-2019-K22028

NUMMELA

KAPYLA
Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /188 m

Rasitetut:
224-402-16-50
224-402-16-63

Oikeutetut:
224-402-16-50
224-402-16-51
224-402-16-63

000-2019-K22061

LEPOLA
Karkkilan KV-Asunnot

LEPOLA

KALATIE

Karkkilan KV-Asunnot
Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/ 6 m/ 627 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-2-14
224-411-2-20
224-411-2-23
224-874-2-1

Oikeutetut:
224-411-2-14
224-411-2-16
224-411-2-19
224-411-2-20
224-411-2-24
224-411-2-26
224-874-2-1
)

Makela

Litjala

Manni

Yhteismetsa Node (useassa kunnassa

Makela

METSA-MAKELA

TAINALA

Litjala

Monkola

Suojelumakela

Yhteismetsa Node (useassa kunnassa



57)

58)

59)

60)

61)

62)

000-2019-K22113
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Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4m/4 m

Rasitetut:

224-402-16-51

Oikeutetut:

224-402-16-10

000-2019-K22443

KALATIE

KIVIMAK]
Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /521 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-1-13
224-411-1-35
224-411-1-37
224-411-1-38

Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-13
224-411-1-31
224-411-1-38

000-2019-K24856

METSAKANGAS
VARPASELKA
VIRKKILA
HEIKKILA

METSAKANGAS

MULTA-MESTA

HEIKKILA
Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /225 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-2-20
224-411-7-62
224-874-2-1

Oikeutetut:
224-411-2-24
000-2019-K28272

Litjala
TAPIOLA
Yhteismetsa Node (useassa kunnassa

Monkola
Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/ 6 m/ 486 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-7-73
Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-23
000-2019-K28346

VASKIJARVEN SORA-ALUE

SALMI
Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/ 8 m/ 109 m

Rasitetut:

224-411-7-108

Oikeutetut:
224-411-7-73
000-2019-K28395

Antinsuo

VASKIJARVEN SORA-ALUE
Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/ 744 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-3-3

Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-41
224-411-3-6

KALLIOLA

Penttila |
SAAVASUO
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63) 000-2019-K3404 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/ 7 m /420 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-3-36 KESAMOKKI
224-411-3-39 KOIVUNNOKKA
224-411-3-40 TUPALANNOKKA
224-411-3-63 JOKISUU

Oikeutetut:
224-411-3-9 PEHKULA
224-411-3-36 KESAMOKKI
224-411-3-39 KOIVUNNOKKA
224-411-3-40 TUPALANNOKKA
224-411-3-42 RAPOLA
224-411-3-63 JOKISUU
224-411-3-77 LINTULANNIITTY

64) 000-2019-K3420

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m/ 1110 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-1-41 Penttila |
224-411-3-63 JOKISUU
224-411-3-79 Poukamo
224-411-3-80 ALI-KLEMOLA
Oikeutetut:
224-411-1-41 Penttila |
224-411-3-3 KALLIOLA
224-411-3-6 SAAVASUO
224-411-3-63 JOKISUU
224-411-3-79 Poukamo
224-411-3-80 ALI-KLEMOLA
65) 000-2019-K3429 Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/ 6 m/ 423 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-3-66 NIKKARI
224-411-3-68 KUUSISTO
Oikeutetut:
224-411-3-68 KUUSISTO
224-411-3-69 UUSIPELTO
66) 000-2019-K3442 Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m/ 1195 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-3-66 NIKKARI
224-411-3-67 METSAMAA
224-411-3-70 YLI-KLEMOLA

Oikeutetut:
224-411-3-13 KOIVISTO
224-411-3-44 RAJALAMPI
224-411-3-45 METSOLA
224-411-3-46 ERALAMPI
224-411-3-47 SAAVALAMPI
224-411-3-48 CIDA
224-411-3-66 NIKKARI
224-411-3-67 METSAMAA
224-411-3-68 KUUSISTO
224-411-3-69 UUSIPELTO



67) 000-2019-K3475
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Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m/ 117 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-3-87
Oikeutetut:
224-411-3-52
68) 000-2019-K4084

JARVELA

VUOKKORINNE

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/ 6 m/ 1940 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-2-10
224-411-2-11
224-411-4-37
224-411-4-38
224-411-4-102

Oikeutetut:
224-411-2-10
224-411-2-11
224-411-4-37
224-411-4-38
224-411-4-102
224-411-4-105
224-411-4-112
224-411-4-115
224-411-4-116

69) 000-2019-K4092

MATINMAKI
RANTAMAKI
ANTINMAKI
KANKAALA
PAANU

MATINMAKI
RANTAMAKI
ANTINMAKI
KANKAALA
PAANU

Hirvela

Joukola
Marjamaa
Ahokissankapala

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/ 6 m/ 105 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-4-102
Oikeutetut:
224-411-4-105
70) 000-2019-K4103

PAANU

Hirvela

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/5m /110 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-4-3
224-411-4-98

Oikeutetut:
224-411-2-12
224-411-3-8
224-411-4-98

71) 000-2019-K4130

MAENSYRJA

VILLA VARTIAMAKI

VASKILINNA

WARTIORINNE

VILLA VARTIAMAKI

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4 m /350 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-4-102

Oikeutetut:
224-411-4-41
224-411-4-84
224-411-4-85
224-411-4-87

72) 000-2019-K4131

PAANU

MANNIKKO
KOIVURANTA
KAISALA
EIJALA

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4 m/ 83 m

Rasitetut:

224-411-4-102

Oikeutetut:
224-411-4-84

PAANU

KOIVURANTA
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Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/4m/75m

Rasitetut:
224-411-4-102
Oikeutetut:
224-411-4-41
74) 000-2019-K4448

PAANU

MANNIKKO

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/ 6 m/ 483 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-4-69
224-411-4-78
224-411-4-79

Oikeutetut:
224-411-4-20
224-411-4-69
224-411-4-76
224-411-4-77
224-411-4-78
224-411-4-79
224-411-4-103

75)  000-2019-K4457

HALKOVAHA
HALKOVAHA |
PAAVONKULMA

HUITINMAKI
HALKOVAHA
HANNUNKULMA
JAAKONKULMA
HALKOVAHA |
PAAVONKULMA
TAPANINKULMA

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/ 6 m/ 157 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-4-69
224-411-4-76

Oikeutetut:
224-411-4-76
224-411-4-77

76) 000-2019-K5191

HALKOVAHA
HANNUNKULMA

HANNUNKULMA
JAAKONKULMA

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /278 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-5-40
224-411-5-113

Oikeutetut:
224-411-5-39
224-411-5-40
224-411-5-53
224-411-5-57
224-411-5-112
224-411-5-113

77) 000-2019-K5192

KIVIRANTA
ETELAMAKI

TUULENSUU
KIVIRANTA
KIVINIEMI
ROMMAKKO
KOTIRANTA
ETELAMAKI

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m/ 36 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-5-113
Oikeutetut:
224-411-5-53
224-411-5-112
78) 000-2019-K5194

ETELAMAKI

KIVINIEMI
KOTIRANTA

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m/ 341 m

Rasitetut:
224-411-5-113

Oikeutetut:
224-411-5-61
224-411-5-73
224-411-5-136

ETELAMAKI

KIVIKKO
MONE
Paatta
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79) 000-2019-K5195 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m/ 17 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-5-113 ETELAMAKI
Oikeutetut:
224-411-5-61 KIVIKKO
80) 000-2019-K5196 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m/30m
Rasitetut:
224-411-5-113 ETELAMAKI
Oikeutetut:
224-411-5-136 Paatta
81) 000-2019-K5200 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /483 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-5-65 LEHTORANTA
224-411-5-113 ETELAMAKI
224-411-5-131 Urhonranta
Oikeutetut:
224-411-5-48 SIVUSEIKKA
224-411-5-63 KOIVIKKO
224-411-5-64 KUUSIKKO
224-411-5-131 Urhonranta
224-411-5-132 Huikku
82) 000-2019-K5201 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti/6 m /60 m
Rasitetut:
224-411-5-65 LEHTORANTA
Oikeutetut:

224-411-5-132 Huikku



